Chaise de bureau 'Marcos' Mesh

Noir/Gris (1c)

N° d'article:
Stock:
Description:

Dimensions:

Colis:

Unités d'emballage:

Volume:
Poids brut:
Poids net:

Code a barre:

Code des marchandises:

Dimensions colis:

Informations techniques:

9706-2
Stock

Chaise de bureau
'Marcos' Mesh
Noir/Gris (1c)

H-H 100-110 x B-L 64
x D-P 58 cm

1
1

0,104 m?

11,10 kg

11,00 kg
5400860970621
94013100

Colli 1: 61x 59 x 28,5
cm

Pieds métal et plastic,
revétement 100%
polyester
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